JET. S

JLA Series 3-Ton Lever Hoist, 20’ Lift

Product Images

Short Description

JLA Series 3-Ton Lever Hoist, 20" Lift

7128124
https://jettools.com/375520
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Headroom (in.)
Capacity (Lbs.)
Lift (Ft.)

Load Capacity (Tons)

Load Chain Dimensions dia/mm)

Model Number

Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Lever Length (in.)

Lbs. of Pull to Lift Capacity
Gross Weight

Ship Yard Hooks

JT9-375520
17.01

3300

20

3

7.1 x1
JLA-300-20
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Lifetime
46.08

8.66

67

47.86

NO
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