



JLA Series 3-Ton Lever Hoist, 20' Lift

Product Images





Short Description

JLA Series 3-Ton Lever Hoist, 20' Lift

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-375520
Headroom (in.)	17.01
Capacity (Lbs.)	3300
Lift (Ft.)	20
Load Capacity (Tons)	3
Load Chain Dimensions dia/mm)	7.1 x 1
Model Number	JLA-300-20
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Warranty	Lifetime
Weight (Lbs.)	46.08
Lever Length (in.)	8.66
Lbs. of Pull to Lift Capacity	67
Gross Weight	47.86
Ship Yard Hooks	NO

